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A5 UHNAI UHNA3 UHNA4 UHNA7
TR nm | 1100-1600 980-1600 1100-1600 1500-2000
EEESLE NA |0.28 0.35 0.35 0.41

B EA@1100nm  |um | 3.3%0.3 26103 26%0.3 N/A

Wi EA@1310nm |um | 4.070.3 33103 33403 N/A

M EHA2@1550nm | um | 4.8103 41103 4.0%0.3 32103
AIRIES nm | 1000%50 900 %50 1050 + 50 1450 * 50
HEER um |25 1.8 2.2 2.4

HEERZ um 125.0%1.0 125.0%1.0 125.0%1.0 125.0£1.0
BRHEER um | 250.0%20.0 250.0£20.0 250.0£20.0 250.0£20.0
EVEEFEDEMRZE | um | <0.50 <0.50 <0.50 <0.50

W RN um | <5.0 <50 <5.0 <5.0

SR AP kpsi | =100 (0.7GN/m2) =100 (0.7GN/m2) =100 (0.7GN/m2) =100 (0.7GN/m2)
BB R UV Cured Dual Acrylate| UV Cured Dual Acrylate| UV Cured Dual Acrylate | UV Cured Dual Acrylate
AR C -40 ~ +85 -40~ +85 -40 ~ +85 -40 ~ +85

8GR RS mm | > 12 > 12 > 12 > 12
Kz mm | =25 =25 =25 =25

lice joint formed by fusion-splicing of NuBRIDGE R T
fiber. .60 - -
3385 -
NuBRIDGE Fiber Standard Transmission SMF a-
— 78
2.50
2.25
\ 2.
Thermally Expanded Core Splice Interface 178
150 -
126 -
1
15
.50
|
0 - — I
Typical SMF 1o Measured Splice Loss  Calculsted Splice Loss
SME splica loss of UHNA3 of UHNAJ spliced to SMF

splicad 1o SMF based an MFD mismatch
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